Surveyor:	60	ASSI	GNMENT (Off	ice)	
From (Person):			C11	I	Date/Time: 33.9.11
Estimated Cost:	U		Bill to:		
OD TP-WS/T		S/EVA/INV 2 91960	/ MV / CS	Insured:	GBJ 5805K
at Workshop m/s		Y0		Tel:	62581955
of 345 851 N					
Policy No: Dm	CVSIV3040 1	1419000	Claim	No: SNM 191	724328 CO2
Sum Insured:			Exce	ess:	
Make of Veh:					D.O.A. 99. 2019
(Client's Record) CA / REV / R	EP. / REV 24 F		Page	h v	H.O.D. Endorsement:ehicle IN JOUT
Date/Time: 33.9		Person Co	HINCIEU.		
	action/Instruction				
Date/Time A		(V) Es			
Date/Time A	action/Instruction	(V) Es			
Date/Time A	action/Instruction	(V) E			

REF: Ci	•	
Sirreyor: CAX. 91	ASSIGNMENT	
VK.		Yr Regn: 05 Jan 2011
From: Date:		
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lor	
OD / (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or Sci	YOUG 1.7
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Valkswager	o.c. (396 A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s Tlamouto pro	Colour Red	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 188104	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured:	T/N	
	C/No: W/W 323	3137. BV-16344
Policy No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt	
Claims No.	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked /	Burnt or
Sum Insured: Excess:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked /	
(Client's Record)		
Make of Veh:		he said
,		35 DR 19
(Policy Condition)	Ř:	
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA /	2.4
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF SIRE	NSA
Bal, or Market Value: 524K	Front	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. S mm	R/Bal. \$mm
DAO Accident reports	L/Bal. 5 mm	L/Bal. 5 mm
Beer Vee or No.	D.O.A.	D.O.I. 24-05-18
2 Val. Van or No.	Survey held at W/S	1000
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S	4.50 111
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	1	f. 1
	The U.C. I Chaesis frame / Body	Structure affected due to collision.
	The U/C/ Chassis halle v Body	7 Structure anosted and to come one
Date / Time Action / Instruction		
\$ 2000 - \$ 3000		
Cob: 17960		
- 1/00	RECEIVED 0 7 UCT 2019	
	NEOLIFE	2
- S.		
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 5	0 5
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: 190
Date/Time, File Return to?		Transportation:
2)	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$	)S + RS,SI
*	: Interview (\$	) Photos
Report Format : PRQ	: Tech. Invs (\$	) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	: Weekend (\$	)
		TOTAL 190

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	23 Sep 2019		23 Sep 2019 15:01 Assign				Cancel Case	
	Main	Re	ference	Cla	nim Details	Docum	ents	Show All
LAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	TAILS	SHEKATRI HIDDELLIK	A TOTAL OF HIS ASSESSMENT	Cherchiquip — Anno di ul Agli	[Cre	eated by insu	rer]
nsured:								
Main Clair				.00782E				
ehicle R	eg. No.:	SJZ9:		Date of Loss: 09/0		/09/2019 16:00 - :59		
Claim Typ	e:	TP / S	<b>TP</b> / SNM19D204328C02		Policy/Cover Note No.:		DMCVSN30401419000	
/ehicle Re	eg. No. (Insured)	: GBJ58	BJ5805K Policy No. (Claimant): P1		P100	.0033493R01		
					kcess:	12.12.	50.00	
Repairer:			Autopro Pte Ltd 581955	(Sin Ming) 3	35 Sin Ming Drive, #01	1-02 Vicom Inspec	ction Centre, 57	5718 Sin Ming
Handling	Insurer:	China	Taiping Insuranc	e (Singapor	e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Te	el: 6389 6111	Handled by Ela	ine Cheong]
Claimant'	s Insurer:		and the second second second second second		ore) Pte. Limited. (H		Charles and American Control of the	
Adjuster:		LKK A	uto Consultants I	Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6256-3561 [	Final Rpt due	02/10/2019]	
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL REC	EIVED				View A	II Compo	se Case Mail
There are	no mail for this o	ase.						
=								

### Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 9 October 2019 3:50 PM

To:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: OUR REF; SNM19D204328-GBJ5805K-CML - Pre Repair Inspection

GBJ5805K

### **Chong Boon Sen**

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) [mailto:siewsc@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, October 9, 2019 2:32 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <br/>
<br/>boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: FW: OUR REF; SNM19D204328-GBJ5805K-CML - Pre Repair Inspection

Dear Boon Sen,

Kindly assist to confirm the insured vehicle no. is GBJ 5805K or GBJ 8505K.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) <siewsc@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 7 October 2019 4:54 PM

**To:** 'Elaine Cheong' <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com> **Cc:** 'Claims Dept of CTI' <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>; 'Alfred Toh' <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>;

'Chee So Chow' <sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF; SNM19D204328-GBJ5805K-CML - Pre Repair Inspection

Dear Elaine,

Kindly confirm the insured vehicle no. is GBJ 5805K or GBJ 8505K.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

## > Back to OneMotoring

## Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	782E
Vehicle No.:	SJZ9196D
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	24 Sep 2019
Vehicle Make:	VOLKSWAGEN
Vehicle Model:	SCIROCCO 1.4L AT TSI 1372Q5
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2010
Engine No.:	CAV235759
Chassis No.:	WVWZZZ13ZBV016344
Maximum Power Output:	118.0 kW (158 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$24,948.00
Original Registration Date:	05 Jan 2011
First Registration Date:	05 Jan 2011
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$24,948.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	04 Jan 2021
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$13,721.00
COE Expiry Date:	04 les 2024
COE Category:	04 Jan 2021
COE Period(Years):	A - Car (1600cc & below) 10
QP Paid:	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$33,132.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$4,239.00 \$17,960.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Sep 2019

ОК

SGCARMART.COM
THE ONLY PLACE FOR SMART CAR BUYERS

▶ Volkswagen Scirocco Used Vehicle List (13 vehicles)

Car Model Depreciation Reg Date Price Eng Cap Mileage Company Availability Volkswagen Scirocco 1.4A \$25,000 \$9,030 /yr 26-Jan-2011 1,390 cc 120,000 km Absolute Wheels Available TSI Leasing Pte Ltd

Well Maintained, Excellent Condition, Accident Free, Bank And In House Loan Available, Trade In Are Welcome, Powerful Engine And Smooth Transmission, Buy With Confidence! Call Us Now

Office No. - -

Mike - 92269616 | Brandon - 97294488

Volkswagen Scirocco 1.4A \$28,888 \$10,640 /yr 11-Apr-2011 1,390 cc - Available

Particular Owner, No Repair Required, Maintained By Reputable Workshop, Mechatronic Changed 1 Year Ago, Serviced Every 8000km. Please Call For Viewing Today!

Office No. - -

Sim - 98715624

Volkswagen Scirocco 1.4A \$28,800 \$9,820 /yr 19-Apr-2011 1,390 cc 160,000 km Top Drive Automobiles Available TSI Sunroof

Forge Intake, R8 Ignition Coils, H&R Lowering Springs, Water Pump, Tensioner, Guides, Mountings, Battery Replaced Recently, Car In Excellent Condition! Well Maintained By Meticulous Owner, All Wear An...

Office No. - -

Loh - 88128988 | Chew - 88119797

Volkswagen Scirocco 1.4A \$29,500 \$10,400 /yr 03-May-2011 1,390 cc - Car Empire Automobiles Available Pte Ltd

Consignment Unit. All Wear And Tear Parts Replaced, Water Pump, Gearbox, ABS Replaced Recently! Comes With Remus Exhaust (With Certification) And Many More Good Stuff, View To Believe! Owner Takes Very...

Office No. - 69097310

Sean Tan - 90120468 | Ben - 88668682 | Lucas - 87506761 | Soon - 97379527

Volkswagen Scirocco 1.4A \$29,800 \$9,640 /yr 07-Jul-2011 1,390 cc - 38 Karz Station LLP Available TSI

Well Maintained By Owner, No Repairs Required. Drive With Peace Of Mind! High Trade In And Flexible 100% Loan Available, Consignment Unit. Please Call/SMS Our Sales Consultant For Viewing Appointment.

Office No. - 69247738

Costa Yeo - 82662662 | Tony Lim - 91700981 | Javier Chua - 91692347 | Clara Loh - 84314321

**Volkswagen Scirocco 1.4A** \$37,688 \$13,770 /yr 14-Jul-2011 1,390 cc 150,000 km Cars 88 Pte Ltd **Available** TSI

Flexi-Loan Available! High Trade In Available. Rare Aspec Bodykit Scirocco! Fully Legal Unit, Just Passed Inspection! New Galaxy Black Paintwork On Rims, New Engine, Gearbox, Waterpump, MU, ABS Module...

Office No. - -

Alex Poh - 92242194 | Barry Lee - 82828788

Volkswagen Scirocco 1.4A \$31,500 \$10,070 /yr 08-Aug-2011 1,390 cc 139,555 km Pramie Automobil Pte Available TSI

Twin Charged 1.4 Engine! Comes With Quad Exhaust, Stage 1 Custom Tune, 10H Ceramic Glass Coating, New Road Tax! No Repair Needed! 6 Months Warranty! 100% Accident Free, STA Evaluation Welcome! High Tr...

Office No. - 65709088 / 65709008

Nic - 93559559 | Wilson - 98563669

Volkswagen Scirocco 1.4A \$33,588 \$10,420 /yr 28-Sep-2011 1,390 cc 121,000 km Trillions Auto Available TSI

Selling Near Export Price. High Paper Value. Don't Miss This Best Deal In Town. Best Conditions Assured. Trade-In Welcome. STA/VICOM, Workshop Inspection Anytime Welcome. Bank Loan, In House Finance L...

Office No. - -

EK - 92297878

Volkswagen Scirocco 1.4A \$33,888 \$9,870 /yr 10-Nov-2011 1,390 cc 123,199 km 360 VR Cars Available

A Beautiful 2 Door Car With A Responsive Engine. Genuine Mileage Done. No Leaks Or Wear And Tear. Pristine Condition Of Paintwork. Interior

With No Wear And Tear. Whatsapp To View Now! By Appointment ...

Office No. - 69310005

Anson - 83121019 | James Tan - 90700005

Volkswagen Scirocco 1.4A \$34,800

\$10,280 /yr 11-Nov-2011 1.390 cc

Dream Selection Pte Ltd Available

TSI

Beautiful Condition. Comes With Keyless Entry And Keyless Start. Loan Available. Call Now.

Office No. - 62422212

Jaslyn - 98823331 | Vincent - 96335503

Volkswagen Scirocco 1.4A \$32,800 TSI Sunroof

\$9,090 /yr

18-Nov-2011 1,390 cc

108,000 km D&L Auto Trading

Available

100% Guaranteed Accident Free, High COE \$56K, Highest Scrap Valve \$28.5K, Beautiful Leather Interior, Extremely Well Maintained, All Wear And Tear Replaced, 90% Loan At 2.28%, Guaranteed Loan For Bad ...

Office No. - 62960188

Darren Low - 96236322

Volkswagen Scirocco 1.4A

\$33,800

\$9,560 /yr

01-Dec-2011 1,390 cc

140,000 km Dream Selection Pte Ltd Available

Beautiful Condition. Comes With Keyless Entry And Keyless Start. High Loan Possible. Call Now.

Office No. - 62422212

Jaslyn - 98823331 | Vincent - 96335503

Volkswagen Scirocco 1.4A \$34,800

\$9,950 /yr

16-Dec-2011 1,390 cc

360 VR Cars

Available

1 Year Extended Warranty Available! Passed Warranty Check Underwrite By Reputable Liberty Insurance, Sporty White Exterior With Leather Interior, Low Maintenance And Good Fuel Economy, Well Maintained...

Office No. - 69310005

James Tan - 88703005

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, even for COE cars, OPC cars, vans, trucks, hybrid cars, sports cars or stationwagons. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, financial services, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car insurance. We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions, and also motoring advice, car reviews & car news on the latest models. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results.

© 2004-2019 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

MALS19121082 / Ah Lim Motor Company - Sin Ming ENTRY DATE & TIME: 12/09/2019 14:01 SUBMITTED BY: Meili Tan

## Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 12/09/2019 14:17

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

12/09/2019 14:01 Date Of Report

09/09/2019 16:40 Date Of Accident

**KEAT HONG MSCP-LEVEL 2 Exact Location Of Accident** 

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SJZ9196D Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

LEE LI MENG Name Of Registered Owner

S1200782E NRIC No

DANIELSIM84@HOTMAIL.COM **Email Address** 

(LOCAL) +65-83844984 Mobile Phone No

Office-NOPHONE Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

VOLKSWAGEN Manufacturer

SCIROCCO-1.4 (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LIMITED. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

P10033493R01 Policy Number

05/01/2019 TO 04/01/2020 Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver DANIEL SIM ZHI WEI

S8410164H NRIC No 21/03/1984 Date Of Birth Occupation **INDOOR** 

21/05/2009 Date Of Driving Pass

10 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-83844984 Mobile Number

E-FILE 10/7/2019

Fax Number

Contact Number

DANIELSIM84@HOTMAIL.COM **EMail Address** 

APT BLK 803C KEAT HONG CLOSE #09-114 Address

NO

CHILDREN

683803 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions CLEAR DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved

in the accident

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

2

NO

NO

0

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

NO Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

**Circumstances of Accident** 

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

FOOTAGE IS WITH OWNER'S WORKSHOP

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBJ8505K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

1 Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Budget Direct

Vehide: - SIZ 9196D

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle[s] involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted (b) to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, Investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARIAC Shealdterform ??

V.A) SZZ 91960 V.B) GBJ8505K



Kocot Hong close Carparks

GIARMC SketchPlanForm\_V3

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE AC	CIDENT	
On the stated date av		ouse car
park. There was no dame	age and everything was intacted, when I	WILL
back to collect my rehal	e, I noticed there was a note on my	wind screen
	708. I then noticed my vehicle right po	
danaga. I called the number	however it's a wrong number. I then char m	y video.
footage and notice the compa	my details. I rulled and they inform that drive	r will
contact me. I received his	roll and we tried to do aprivote settlement how	ever he
	rost, hence I proceed to report to way I	esmoven
instead. I wish to state t	hort the reason for lute veporting was becau	use I
could'not find the driver.	and later we true to private settle	however
mable to come to a s	callement.	
you own policy. Kindly check with y	my efile accident report to:  of the Lad  of the Lad	
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are to	rue In every respect. Vehicle: SJZ 9196D	II WO TO PO
Date & Time: (If	ver's Signature  driver is not the policyholder)  te & Time:  Reporting Centre Personning  Name: NG  ANI  ANI  ANI  ANI  ANI  ANI  ANI  A	SINGALUP *

**Driver's Particulars** 

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SU	BFOLDER TRA	CKING						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	23 Sep 2019		23 Sep 2019 15:01 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	S\$0.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -						
Main Claimant:	LEE LI ME	ENG, ID: S1200	782E					
Vehicle Re No.:	SJZ919	6D		Date of		9 16:00 - :59 hs and <b>4</b> Days From l	.TA Reg Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Typ	e: TP / SNI	Policy/Cover Note No.: DMCVSN30401419000						
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	GBJ5805	GBJ5805K			nt): P10033493	P10033493R01		
				Excess:	S\$350.00			
Repairer:	Team Aut	topro Pte Ltd (Si	n Ming) 385 Sin Min	g Drive, #01-02 Vi	com Inspection Cer	ntre, 575718 Sin Ming	- Tel: 62581955	
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. Lt	<b>d. (HQ)</b> - Tel: 638	9 6111 [Handled	by Elaine Cheong]		
Claimant's Insurer:	Auto & G		(Singapore) Pte.					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	<b>Consultants Pte</b>	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Handle	by XING GUO Q	IANG] [Final R	ot due 02/10/2019]	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View A	II Compose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this	case.						
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	SKS⊡			View All	Search Tasks Crea	te New Task Complete	
Due Da		Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On Done	

#### **Claim Documents**

\*SJZ9196D (SNM19D204328C02) [GBJ5805K] TP LEE LI MENG Sep 9 2019 4:00PM [-] Team Autopro Pte Ltd

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	$\overline{}$
Vo	Finalized On	Ah Lim Motor Company (Sin Ming)	Thumbi	nail Pri
	12/09/19 14:17	Accident Statement	Load H	ГМ
2	23/09/19 09:33	Addendum Sheet	■ Load T	IF
3	23/09/19 11:13	Accident Statement Addm. #1	1 Load H	ГМ
ho	otos/Images		3 per page	V
Vo	Finalized On	Ah Lim Motor Company (Sin Ming)	Thumbi	nail Pri
Ĺ	12/09/19 14:13	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	■ Load JF	PG 🔽
2	12/09/19 14:13	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load Ji	pg 🔽
3	12/09/19 14:13	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load Ji	PG 🔽
4	12/09/19 14:13	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load Ji	PG 🔽
5	12/09/19 14:13	Accident Photo	■ Load Ji	PG 🔽
6	12/09/19 14:13	[Linked Accident Report Documents]  Accident Photo	1 Load Ji	
7	12/09/19 14:13	[Linked Accident Report Documents]   Accident Photo	1 Load Ji	PG 🔽
8	12/09/19 14:13	[Linked Accident Report Documents] Accident Photo	1 Load Ji	PG 🔽
9	12/09/19 14:13	[Linked Accident Report Documents] Accident Photo	1 Load J	
10	12/09/19 14:13	[Linked Accident Report Documents] Accident Photo	€ Load JI	PG ₩
11	12/09/19 14:13	[Linked Accident Report Documents] Accident Photo	€ Load Ji	
No	Relabel/Reorder	[Linked Accident Report Documents]  LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbi	nail Pri
1	07/10/19 12:44	General View	Load Ji	-
2	07/10/19 12:44	General View	① Load Ji	
		2 12	1 Load Ji	
3	07/10/19 12:44	General View		
4	07/10/19 12:44	General View	① Load Ji	
5	07/10/19 12:44	General View	1 Load Ji	_
6	07/10/19 12:44	General View	1 Load Ji	
7	07/10/19 12:44	General View	1 Load Ji	PG 🛂
8	07/10/19 12:44	General View	■ Load Ji	PG 🛂
9	07/10/19 12:44	General View	■ Load Ji	PG 🛂
10	07/10/19 12:44	General View	1 Load J	PG 🔽
11	07/10/19 12:44	General View	€ Load J	PG 🔽
12	07/10/19 12:44	General View	1 Load J	PG 🔽
13	07/10/19 12:44	General View	1 Load J	
				-
14	07/10/19 12:44	General View		
15	07/10/19 12:44	General View	① Load J	
16	07/10/19 12:44	General View	1 Load J	
17	07/10/19 12:44	General View	1 Load J	
18	07/10/19 12:44	General View	1 Load J	
19	07/10/19 12:44	General View	1 Load J	PG 🖫
20	07/10/19 12:44	General View	1 Load J	PG 🗜
21	07/10/19 12:44	General View	1 Load J	-
22	07/10/19 12:44	General View	■ Load J	

SSA	ssment Reports		1 per pa		$\mathbf{\nabla}$
	Finalized On	Ah Lim Motor Company (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	
	07/10/19 12:44	General View	0	Load JPG	$\mathbf{\nabla}$
4	07/10/19 12:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	07/10/19 12:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	07/10/19 12:44	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
7	07/10/19 12:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	07/10/19 12:44	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
9	07/10/19 12:44	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
10	07/10/19 12:44	General View	0	Load JPG	$\checkmark$
31	07/10/19 12:44	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
32	07/10/19 12:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	07/10/19 12:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	07/10/19 12:44	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
35	07/10/19 12:44	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
36	07/10/19 12:44	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
37	07/10/19 12:44	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
38	07/10/19 12:44	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
39	07/10/19 12:44	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	$\checkmark$
40	07/10/19 12:44	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	$\checkmark$
41	07/10/19 12:44	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	$\checkmark$
42	07/10/19 12:44	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$
43	07/10/19 12:44	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$
44	07/10/19 12:44	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	$\mathbf{Z}$
45	07/10/19 12:44	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	$\mathbf{Z}$
46	07/10/19 12:44	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
	07/10/19 12:44	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
47		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
48	07/10/19 12:44	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
49	07/10/19 12:44	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
50	07/10/19 12:44	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
51	07/10/19 12:44	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
52		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
53	07/10/19 12:44	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
54	07/10/19 12:44	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
55	07/10/19 12:44		0	Load JPG	V
56	07/10/19 12:44	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
57	07/10/19 12:44	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
58	07/10/19 12:44	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
59	07/10/19 12:50	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
60	07/10/19 12:50	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
61	07/10/19 12:50	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
62	07/10/19 12:50	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
63	07/10/19 12:50	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
64	07/10/19 12:50	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
65	07/10/19 12:50	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
66	07/10/19 12:50	After Repair Photo			
Do	cumentation		1 per	page 🗸	
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnai	Prin
1	23/09/19 15:01	PRS - SJZ9196D	0	Load PDF Thumbnai	I Prin
No	Finalized On	Ah Lim Motor Company (Sin Ming)			Prin
1	12/09/19 14:14	Driver's Particulars [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	-
2	23/09/19 09:33	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	

# **Linked Accident Report Documents**

View View in Browser 🗸

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	~ ~
No	Finalized On	Ah Lim Motor Company (Sin Ming)		bnail Prin
1	12/09/19 14:17	Accident Statement	1 Load	нтм
2	23/09/19 09:33	Addendum Sheet	1 Load	
3	23/09/19 11:13	Accident Statement Addm. #1	Load	нтм
Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	$\vee$
No	Finalized On	Ah Lim Motor Company (Sin Ming)	Thum	bnail Prin
1	12/09/19 14:13	Accident Photo	1 Load	JPG 🗹
2	12/09/19 14:13	Accident Photo	Load	JPG 🗹
3	12/09/19 14:13	Accident Photo	1 Load	JPG 🗹
4	12/09/19 14:13	Accident Photo	1 Load	JPG 🗹
5	12/09/19 14:13	Accident Photo	1 Load	JPG 🗹
6	12/09/19 14:13	Accident Photo	1 Load	JPG 🗹
7	12/09/19 14:13	Accident Photo	1 Load	JPG 🔽
8	12/09/19 14:13	Accident Photo	1 Load	JPG 🔽
9	12/09/19 14:13	Accident Photo	1 Load	JPG 🔽
10	12/09/19 14:13	Accident Photo	1 Load	JPG 🔽
11	12/09/19 14:13	Accident Photo	1 Load	JPG 🔽
Doc	cumentation		1 per page	V
No	Finalized On	Ah Lim Motor Company (Sin Ming)	Thun	nbnail Prin
1	12/09/19 14:14	Driver's Particulars		d TIF
2	23/09/19 09:33	Sketch Plan	1 Load	TIF

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			1
			-

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI19016744/GQF3E2

Date:

10/10/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN30401419000

Claimant

Vehicle No:

SJZ9196D

Insured Vehicle No:

**GBJ5805K** 

Date of Loss:

09/09/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D204328C02

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SJZ9196D

Make & Model:

VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO, 1.4 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

CAV235759 WWZZZ13ZBV016344

188104 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

05/01/2011 (Man. Year: 2010)

N/A

Red

**Engine Capacity:** Market Value/New Car

1390 cc

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

245/35Z R19

Rear Tyre Size:

245/35Z R19

Front Left Side:

Firenza 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

No

Firenza 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Firenza 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Firenza 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

23/09/2019

Date Inspected:

24/09/2019 Inspected At:

Team Autopro Pte Ltd (Sin Ming)

385 Sin Ming Drive, #01-02 Vicom

Inspection Centre Singapore 575718

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$2,000.00 -\$3,000.00

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 10 Oct 2019)

Parts:

M1-COUPE

VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO 1.4 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJZ9196D)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

## Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >